
∗ September 7, Monday 
      Labor Day - All Schools and MOG CLOSED 

∗ September 8, Tuesday 
      NYC School Staff Work Day 

∗ September 9, Wednesday 
      FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL  

∗ September 14 and 15, Monday & Tuesday 
      Rosh Hashanah - NYC Schools CLOSED 

∗ September 23, Wednesday 
      Yom Kippur - NYC Schools CLOSED 

∗ September 24, Thursday 
      Eid al-Adha - NYC Schools CLOSED 

∗ October 12, Monday - SCHOOLS CLOSED 
      Columbus Day - All Schools 

∗ November 3, Tuesday 
      Election Day & NYC School Staff Development  
      No Public School Students 
      MOG ARTIST TRAINING 

∗ November 5, Thursday 
      NYC Elementary School Conference Day 

∗ November 10, Tuesday 
      NYC Dist. 75 School Conference Day 

∗ November 11, Wednesday - SCHOOLS CLOSED 
      Veteran’s Day - All Schools 

∗ November 17, Tuesday 
      NYC Middle School Conference Day 

∗ November 20, Friday 
      NYC High School Conference Day 

∗ November 26 - 27, Thursday & Friday 
     SCHOOLS and MOG Office CLOSED 
      Thanksgiving Recess 

∗ December 24, 2015 - January 3, 2016 
     SCHOOLS CLOSED - Winter Recess 
      All Schools - (MOG Office closed 12/25 and 1/1) 

∗ January 4, 2016, Monday 
      STUDENTS RETURN TO SCHOOL 
      MOG ARTIST TRAINING 

∗ January 18, 2016, Monday 
     ALL SCHOOLS and MOG Office CLOSED 
      Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

∗ January 26 - 29, 2016 Tuesday - Friday 
      HIGH SCHOOL ONLY Regents Exams  

∗ February 1, 2016 Monday - DOE HS Staff Dvlpmt 

∗ February 8, 2016 Monday 
      Lunar New Year - NYC Schools CLOSED 

∗ February 15, 2016 Monday - President’s Day 
     ALL DOE SCHOOLS and MOG Office CLOSED 

∗ February 15 - 19, 2016 Monday - Friday 
     NYC DOE SCHOOLS CLOSED - Midwinter Recess 

∗ March 3, 2016, Thursday 
      NYC Elementary School Conference Day 

∗ March 8, 2016, Tuesday 
      NYC District 75 School Conference Day 

∗ March 11, 2016, Friday 
      NYC High School Conference Day 

∗ March 17, 2016, Thursday 
      NYC Middle School Conference Day 
      *AD optional holiday 

∗ March 24, 2016, Thursday 
     AD Schools CLOSED  

∗ March 25, 2016, Friday 
      Good Friday - NYC and AD Schools CLOSED 
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∗ March 28 - April 1, 2016, Monday - Friday 
      AD SCHOOLS CLOSED - Spring Break 

∗ April 5 - 7, 2016, Tuesday - Thursday 
      New York State ELA Testing 

∗ April 13 - 15, 2016, Wednesday - Friday 
      New York State Math Testing 

∗ April 25 - 29, 2016, Monday - Friday 
      NYC DOE SCHOOLS CLOSED - Spring Break 

∗ May 5, 2016, Thursday 
      *AD optional holiday 

∗ May 16 - 20, 2016, Monday - Friday 
     AD Schools ITBS Testing 

∗ May 27, 2016, Friday 
     AD Schools CLOSED (snow day) 

∗ May 30, 2016, Monday 
      ALL SCHOOLS and MOG Office CLOSED  
      Memorial Day Holiday 

∗ May 31, 2016, Tuesday 
      AD Schools CLOSED  

∗ June 1, 2016, Wednesday 
      HIGH SCHOOL ONLY - Regents Exams 

∗ June 8, 2016, Wednesday 
      NYC DOE 1/2 Day 
      MOG ARTIST TRAINING 

∗ June 9, 2016, Thursday 
      NYC DOE Chancellor’s Conference Day 

∗ June 14 - 17, & 20 - 22, 2016 
      HIGH SCHOOL ONLY - Regents Exams 

∗ June 28, 2016, Tuesday 
      NYC DOE LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 


